Local Market Update for July 2025

A Research Tool Provided by Longleaf Pine REALTORS®

28305

Fayetteville

Single Family - Existing

Key Metrics

New Listings

Pending Sales

Closed Sales

Days on Market Until Sale
Median Sales Price*

Average Sales Price*

Percent of List Price Received*

Single Family - New Construction

Key Metrics

New Listings

Pending Sales

Closed Sales

Days on Market Until Sale
Median Sales Price*

Average Sales Price*

Percent of List Price Received*®

Townhouse/Condo

Key Metrics

New Listings

Pending Sales

Closed Sales

Days on Market Until Sale
Median Sales Price*

Average Sales Price*

Percent of List Price Received”

2024
19
11
8
20
$399,500
$381,875
97.4%

2024

63

$102,000
$102,000

88.7%

July

2025
18

69

$349,500

$380,850
98.5%

July
2025

2
26

$172,450
$172,450

100.0%

Percent Change

-5.3%
-36.4%
-37.5%

+245.0%
-12.5%

-0.3%

+1.1%

Percent Change

0.0%
-100.0%
0.0%

Percent Change

+200.0%
-50.0%

+100.0%
-58.7%
+69.1%
+69.1%
+12.7%

b

Y,

N\

///11\

Thru 7-2024

109
70
69
39
$285,000
$321,925
98.7%

Thru 7-2024

3
5
4
79
$399,450
$407,225
99.5%

Thru 7-2024

10
10
12
36
$154,000
$193,750
97.2%

= Longleaf Pine

REALTORS

Year to Date

Thru 7-2025

106
55
50
73
$321,450
$363,637
97.1%

Year to Date

Thru 7-2025

3
4
3
64
$288,000
$288,167
100.0%

Year to Date

Thru 7-2025

19
10
7
33
$129,000
$136,914
94.8%

Serving REALTORS in Eastern North Carolina stnce 1946

Percent Change

-2.8%
-21.4%
-27.5%
+87.2%
+12.8%
+13.0%

-1.6%

Percent Change

0.0%
-20.0%
-25.0%
-19.0%
-27.9%
-29.2%

+0.5%

Percent Change

+90.0%
0.0%
-41.7%
-8.3%
-16.2%
-29.3%
-2.5%

* Does not account for sale concessions and/or downpayment assistance. | Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures and can sometimes look extreme due to small sample size.

Historical Median Sales Price by Property Type

Rolling 12-Month Calculation

e=s== Single Family - Existing e=s===Single Family - New Construction

Townhouse/Condo

$600,000
$500,000
$400,000
$300,000

$200,000

$100,000
$0 T ,L I

1-2010 1-2011  1-2012 1-2013

1-2014  1-

T

2015

1-2016  1-2017

T

Current as of August 10, 2025. All data from Longleaf Pine REALTORS®. Report © 2025 ShowingTime Plus, LLC.

1-2018

T

1-2019

1-2020

T

1-2021

1-2022

T

1-2023

1-2024

1-2025



	Report

