Local Market Update for July 2025

A Research Tool Provided by Longleaf Pine REALTORS®

28305

Fayetteville



Single Family - Existing		July			Year to Date		
Key Metrics	2024	2025	Percent Change	Thru 7-2024	Thru 7-2025	Percent Change	
New Listings	19	18	- 5.3%	109	106	- 2.8%	
Pending Sales	11	7	- 36.4%	70	55	- 21.4%	
Closed Sales	8	5	- 37.5%	69	50	- 27.5%	
Days on Market Until Sale	20	69	+ 245.0%	39	73	+ 87.2%	
Median Sales Price*	\$399,500	\$349,500	- 12.5%	\$285,000	\$321,450	+ 12.8%	
Average Sales Price*	\$381,875	\$380,850	- 0.3%	\$321,925	\$363,637	+ 13.0%	
Percent of List Price Received*	97.4%	98.5%	+ 1.1%	98.7%	97.1%	- 1.6%	

Single Family - New Construction	July			Year to Date			
Key Metrics	2024	2025	Percent Change	Thru 7-2024	Thru 7-2025	Percent Change	
New Listings	0	0	0.0%	3	3	0.0%	
Pending Sales	1	0	- 100.0%	5	4	- 20.0%	
Closed Sales	0	0	0.0%	4	3	- 25.0%	
Days on Market Until Sale				79	64	- 19.0%	
Median Sales Price*				\$399,450	\$288,000	- 27.9%	
Average Sales Price*				\$407,225	\$288,167	- 29.2%	
Percent of List Price Received*				99.5%	100.0%	+ 0.5%	

Townhouse/Condo	July			Year to Date		
Key Metrics	2024	2025	Percent Change	Thru 7-2024	Thru 7-2025	Percent Change
New Listings	1	3	+ 200.0%	10	19	+ 90.0%
Pending Sales	2	1	- 50.0%	10	10	0.0%
Closed Sales	1	2	+ 100.0%	12	7	- 41.7%
Days on Market Until Sale	63	26	- 58.7%	36	33	- 8.3%
Median Sales Price*	\$102,000	\$172,450	+ 69.1%	\$154,000	\$129,000	- 16.2%
Average Sales Price*	\$102,000	\$172,450	+ 69.1%	\$193,750	\$136,914	- 29.3%
Percent of List Price Received*	88.7%	100.0%	+ 12.7%	97.2%	94.8%	- 2.5%

^{*} Does not account for sale concessions and/or downpayment assistance. | Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures and can sometimes look extreme due to small sample size.

Historical Median Sales Price by Property TypeRolling 12-Month Calculation

